
D2
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Berrien Springs 40
2 Corunna 38
3 DeWitt 34
4 Charlotte 28
5 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 26
5 Parma Western 26
7 Stevensville Lakeshore 24
7 Pinckney 24
9 Gladwin 23
9 GR Catholic Central 23
11 Mason 21.5
12 Freeland 20
13 Wayland Union 19
13 Lansing Sexton 19
15 Hamilton 18
15 FHE Ada Forest Hills Eastern 18
17 Frankenmuth 17
18 Whitehall 16
18 Niles 16
20 Marshall 15
21 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 13
22 Grosse Ile 10
22 Holland Christian 10
22 Coopersville 10
22 Clio 10
26 Petoskey 9
27 Fremont 8
27 Flint Kearsley 8
27 Chelsea 8
27 Adrian 8
27 Alma 8
32 Milan 7
33 Haslett 6
33 Allendale 6
33 Summit Academy North 6
36 Sparta 5
36 Monroe Jefferson 5
36 BC Harper Creek 5
39 Tecumseh 4
39 Lansing Eastern 4
39 Eaton Rapids 4
39 Carleton Airport 4
39 GR West Mich. Aviation 4
44 Williamston 3.5
45 Romulus 3
45 Owosso 3

Adaptive
Boys (3 of 3 events completed)

Girls (2 of 2 events completed)
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45 Ionia 3
45 Dearborn Divine Child 3
45 Essexville Garber 3
45 GR Christian 3
51 Marysville 2
51 Orchard Lake St. Mary's 2
51 Howard City Tri-County 2
51 GR West Catholic 2
55 River Rouge 1
55 Paw Paw 1
55 Jackson Northwest 1
55 Fowlerville 1
55 Hopkins 1
55 Comstock Park 1

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Dearborn Divine Child 46
2 Yale 39
3 East Grand Rapids 36
4 Summit Academy North 33
5 Saginaw Swan Valley 25
6 GR Catholic Central 22
6 FHE Ada Forest Hills Eastern 22
8 Marysville 18
8 Goodrich 18
10 St. Johns 17
10 Gaylord 17
12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 16
12 Chelsea 16
14 North Branch 14
15 Freeland 13
16 Spring Lake 12
16 Pinckney 12
16 Eastpointe 12
16 Berrien Springs 12
20 Hastings 11
20 Cadillac 11
22 Ortonville Brandon 10
22 Frankenmuth 10
22 Holland Christian 10
22 GR West Mich. Aviation 10
26 Wayland Union 9
26 Stevensville Lakeshore 9
26 Linden 9
29 Benton Harbor 8
29 Allegan 8
31 Owosso 7.5
31 Hopkins 7.5
33 Edwardsburg 7
33 GR Christian 7
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35 Monroe Jefferson 6
35 Otsego 6
35 DeWitt 6
35 Alma 6
35 BC Harper Creek 6
40 Shepherd 5.5
41 Vicksburg 5
41 River Rouge 5
41 Ludington 5
41 Grosse Ile 5
41 Haslett 5
41 Eaton Rapids 5
41 Lake Fenton 5
41 Carleton Airport 5
41 Coldwater 5
50 Lansing Sexton 4
50 Wyoming Godwin Heights 4
50 Hamilton 4
50 Croswell-Lexington 4
50 Ferndale 4
55 Holland 3.5
56 Mason 3
56 GR West Catholic 3
56 Coopersville 3
56 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 3
60 St. Clair Shores South Lake 2
60 Petoskey 2
60 Flint Powers Catholic 2
60 Dearborn Henry Ford Academy 2
60 Hamady 2
65 Plainwell 1
65 Flat Rock 1
65 Cranbrook Kingswood 1
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